Printed circuit board
plug and socket
connectors
BLZ Socket
Features:
• 2.5mm2 maximum cable
accommodation
• 12A current rating

Marking Strips 24 way 1-24
Screwdriver
BLZ 5.08/2...24B
Free Socket
Standard Screw Clamp (for use with
Mounting Blocks if required)
Poles Description Cat. No.
2 BLZ 5.08/2B 152876
3 BLZ 5.08/3B 152886
4 BLZ 5.08/4B 152896
5 BLZ 5.08/5B 152906
6 BLZ 5.08/6B 152916
7 BLZ 5.08/7B 152926
8 BLZ 5.08/8B 152936
9 BLZ 5.08/9B 152946
10 BLZ 5.08/10B 152956
11 BLZ 5.08/11B 152966
12 BLZ 5.08/12B 152976
13 BLZ 5.08/13B 152986
14 BLZ 5.08/14B 152996
15 BLZ 5.08/15B 153006
16 BLZ 5.08/16B 153016
17 BLZ 5.08/17B 153026
18 BLZ 5.08/18B 153036
19 BLZ 5.08/19B 153046
20 BLZ 5.08/20B 153056
21 BLZ 5.08/21B 153066
22 BLZ 5.08/22B 153076
23 BLZ 5.08/23B 153086
24 BLZ 5.08/24B 153096
BLZ KO 154571
SLA BB 12R* 159345
SLA BB 2R 156266
KSW 4 8/5.08 (1...8) 163020/0001

C2/26 - P.C. Connectors For additional accessories see page C2/39
BLZ 5.08/2...24/90B
Free Socket
Standard Screw Clamp (for use with
Mounting Blocks if required)
90° Cable Orientation
Poles Description Cat. No.
2 BLZ 5.08/2/90B 155506
3 BLZ 5.08/3/90B 155516
4 BLZ 5.08/4/90B 155526
5 BLZ 5.08/5/90B 155536
6 BLZ 5.08/6/90B 155546
7 BLZ 5.08/7/90B 155556
8 BLZ 5.08/8/90B 155566
9 BLZ 5.08/9/90B 155576
10 BLZ 5.08/10/90B 155586
11 BLZ 5.08/11/90B 155596
12 BLZ 5.08/12/90B 155606
13 BLZ 5.08/13/90B 155616
14 BLZ 5.08/14/90B 155626
15 BLZ 5.08/15/90B 155636
16 BLZ 5.08/16/90B 155646
17 BLZ 5.08/17/90B 155656
18 BLZ 5.08/18/90B 155666
19 BLZ 5.08/19/90B 155676
20 BLZ 5.08/20/90B 155686
21 BLZ 5.08/21/90B 155696
22 BLZ 5.08/22/90B 155706
23 BLZ 5.08/23/90B 155716
24 BLZ 5.08/24/90B 155726
BLZ KO 154571
SLA BB 12R* 159345
SLA BB 2R 156266
KSW 4 8/5.08 (1...8) 163020/0001

SDI (0.4x2.5x75) 950251
BLZ 5.08/2...24/270B
Free Socket
Standard Screw Clamp (for use with
Mounting Blocks if required)
270° Cable Orientation
Poles Description Cat. No.
2 BLZ 5.08/2/270B 155966
3 BLZ 5.08/3/270B 155976
4 BLZ 5.08/4/270B 155986
5 BLZ 5.08/5/270B 155996
6 BLZ 5.08/6/270B 156006
7 BLZ 5.08/7/270B 156016
8 BLZ 5.08/8/270B 156026
9 BLZ 5.08/9/270B 156036
10 BLZ 5.08/10/270B 156046
11 BLZ 5.08/11/270B 156056
12 BLZ 5.08/12/270B 156066
13 BLZ 5.08/13/270B 156076
14 BLZ 5.08/14/270B 156086
15 BLZ 5.08/15/270B 156096
16 BLZ 5.08/16/270B 156106
17 BLZ 5.08/17/270B 156116
18 BLZ 5.08/18/270B 156126
19 BLZ 5.08/19/270B 156136
20 BLZ 5.08/20/270B 156146
21 BLZ 5.08/21/270B 156156
22 BLZ 5.08/22/270B 156166
23 BLZ 5.08/23/270B 156176
24 BLZ 5.08/24/270B 156186
BLZ KO 154571
SLA BB 12R* 159345
SLA BB 2R 156266
KSW 4 8/5.08 (1...8) 163020/0001